Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc.

801 W. 12th St., Erie, PA 16501 | 814-454-7877

Info@PeninsulaPupsDoggieDaycare.com | PeninsulaPupsDoggieDaycare.com

Grooming Service Agreement

Owner Information				
First Name:	Last	Name:		
Address:				
City:	ST: Zip:			
Cell Phone:	none: Home Phone:		Work Phone:	
Email Address:				
Additional person authorized to pick up dog:			Relationship:	
	Home Phone: _			
Emergency Contact:		Rela	ationship:	
			Work Phone:	
Veterinary Information				
Facility:	Veterinaria		rian's Name:	
	Fax:			

This agreement applies to each of my dogs that I bring to Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc. for services. I certify that I am the legal owner of my dog.

• I understand that my dog must enter and exit the Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc. building on a leash.

• I agree to maintain current vaccinations and furnish veterinary records to Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc. as required by Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc. policy. I agree that Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc. can contact my dog's veterinarian for their health information. **Records must include proof of** vaccinations and/or treatment for:

Yearly – Rabies, DHPP (Distemper, Hepatitis, Parainfluenza, Parvovirus) and Bordetella (kennel cough). Three year vaccines are accepted. Puppies must have their second round of age appropriate shots.
I understand that year-round heartworm and flea and tick control are strongly advised. If any fleas and/or ticks are found on my dog after check-in, I authorize Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc. to treat my dog as deemed necessary by either a flea and tick treatment application or with a bath using flea and tick shampoo. I understand that I am responsible for the cost of such services and that treatment will be done without prior notification.

• I agree to immediately notify Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc. of any known exposure of my dog to any communicable diseases and agree to hold my dog out of using Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc. services until my dog is symptom free for a minimum of 14 days or with written veterinary clearance.

• I agree that I will disclose to Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc. any allergies my dog may have.

• I understand that my dog must be picked up within one hour of groom completion, otherwise an additional fee will be calculated in half hour increments.

• I understand that failure to cancel grooming reservations 24 hours in advance of scheduled date will result in a fee of \$30. I understand that this fee must be paid prior to making another grooming reservation.

• I understand that I will be charged a \$30 fee for returned checks.

• I agree and understand that there are inherent risks when dealing with animals and humans. Such risks include but are not limited to:

- Exposure to parasites, viruses, illnesses and other conditions passed from dog-to-dog or person-to-dog;
- Aggravation of existing medical conditions;
- Bites, punctures, nicks, scratches, cuts;
- Sprains, strains, broken bones;
- Fatigue, dehydration, bloat or death;
- Development of kennel cough, even if my dog is vaccinated for Bordetella.

• I agree that my dog may be videotaped, photographed and/or recorded. Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc. shall retain the exclusive rights to the results and all proceeds of such tapings, photographs and recordings with the rights to use in any manner.

I further understand that not each and every potential risk can be listed above. I also understand that I, or those individuals that may be present with me, may be exposed to certain risks when dropping off and/or picking up my dog to participate in services and/or activities at Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc. Such risks may include property damage to, or loss of, personal equipment or belongings provided by me for my dog and/or physical injury inside or outside the facility, such as from falling, slipping, illness, and/or dog bites. Therefore, I hereby voluntarily release, forever discharge, and agree to hold harmless and indemnify Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc. and its staff, agents and successors, from any and all liability, claims, demands, actions, or rights of action, which are related to, arise out of, or are in any way connected with my dog's participation in services and/or activities at Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc., or while my dog or I or those individuals that may be present with me, are on the premises occupied by Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc., including those allegedly attributable to the negligent acts or omissions of Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc. or its staff or agents.

Should Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc., or anyone acting on their behalf, be required for any reason to incur attorney fees and costs to enforce or defend this agreement, I agree to indemnify and reimburse Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc. for such fees and costs. Further I agree and understand that any disputes arising out of this Agreement will be decided pursuant to the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and venue shall be in Erie County.

By signing this document, I acknowledge that if my dog is or I am hurt or property is damaged during my dog's participation of services and/or activities at Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc., I may be found, by a court of law, to have waived my right to maintain a lawsuit against Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc. on the basis of any claim from which I have released them herein. I have had sufficient opportunity to read and fully understand this entire document and I agree to be legally bound by its terms.

These agreements, waivers and authorizations will remain valid and in force as long as and whenever my dog participates in any services and/or activities at or with Peninsula Pups Doggie Daycare, Inc.